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Carbide dust extraction drill bit, SDS-max

. Drilling and cleaning in one work step reduces dust exposure and reworking

. Greatest reinforcement compatibility, no sagging or clogging thanks to 4-blade-
geometry with extra large dust outlets

. Noticeably fast drilling progress thanks to optimal drill dust removal

— . . Innovative head design with greatest concentricity for precise dowel holes
' = . Active drill bit cooling for long service life
. Dust-free drilling for compliance with legal provisions on user safety. Up to 98%

less dust in the bore

. Universal vacuum cleaner adapter fits all standard industrial M and H class vacuum
cleaners

. Kindly observe the installation instructions of the manufacturer when using the
chemical installations

Representative picture

Diameter Working length Overall length Shaft type Sales unit Order No.
16 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626911000
18 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626912000
20 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626913000
22 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626914000
24 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626915000
28 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626917000
28 mm 700 mm 900 mm SDS-max 1 626918000
30 mm 400 mm 600 mm SDS-max 1 626919000

30 mm 700 mm 900 mm SDS-max 1 626920000



Diameter

32 mm

32 mm

35 mm

35 mm

Working length
400 mm
700 mm
400 mm

700 mm

Overall length
600 mm
900 mm
600 mm

900 mm

Shaft type
SDS-max
SDS-max
SDS-max

SDS-max

Sales unit

1

Order No.

626921000

626922000

626923000

626924000



