



## Carbide dust extraction drill bit, SDS-max

- · Drilling and cleaning in one work step reduces dust exposure and reworking
- Greatest reinforcement compatibility, no sagging or clogging thanks to 4-bladegeometry with extra large dust outlets
- · Noticeably fast drilling progress thanks to optimal drill dust removal
- Innovative head design with greatest concentricity for precise dowel holes
- Active drill bit cooling for long service life
- Dust-free drilling for compliance with legal provisions on user safety. Up to 98% less dust in the bore
- Universal vacuum cleaner adapter fits all standard industrial M and H class vacuum cleaners
- Kindly observe the installation instructions of the manufacturer when using the chemical installations

## Representative picture

Diameter	Working length	Overall length	Shaft type	Sales unit	Order No.
16 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626911000
18 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626912000
20 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626913000
22 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626914000
24 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626915000
28 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626917000
28 mm	700 mm	900 mm	SDS-max	1	626918000
30 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626919000
30 mm	700 mm	900 mm	SDS-max	1	626920000

Diameter	Working length	Overall length	Shaft type	Sales unit	Order No.
32 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626921000
32 mm	700 mm	900 mm	SDS-max	1	626922000
35 mm	400 mm	600 mm	SDS-max	1	626923000
35 mm	700 mm	900 mm	SDS-max	1	626924000